Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of October 2020

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

National

Thrifty

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rental
Easirent

2020/October

100,081
90,681
190,762

656,614
382,702
1,031,117
30,717
315,236
564,414
719,955
338,819
297,560
364,784

19,889
88,336
109,241

2019/October

240,769
225,999
466,768

955,092
765,555
1,257,330
78,081
430,060
696,534
1,423,326
638,765
414,627
345,748

27,056
42,544
108,955



