Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of October 2020

	2020/October	2019/October
Deplaned Passengers	100,081	240,769
Enplaned Passengers	90,681	225,999
Total Passengers	190,762	466,768
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	656,614	955,092
Alamo	382,702	765,555
Budget Rent A Car	1,031,117	1,257,330
Payless Car Rental	30,717	78,081
Dollar	315,236	430,060
Enterprise Leasing Company	564,414	696,534
Hertz Corporation	719,955	1,423,326
National	338,819	638,765
Thrifty	297,560	414,627
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	364,784	345,748
Datura	19,889	27,056
Go Rental	88,336	42,544
Easirent	109,241	108,955